
Altar Guild Sign-Up Sheet 
November

Revised 
Common 

Lectionary             

Day/Date Service Team Sign-Up Floral or Other 
Notes1 2 3

Wed, Nov 1, 2017 Elsie W. - - stainless

Sat, Nov 4, 2017 Lori M. Gail G. Chris C.

Pre Wedding for 
Murphy white 
hangings 9am 
start

Sat, Nov 4, 2017 Gail G. Chris C. -
Post wedding - 
set communion 

for 8am etc

All Saints           
DST ends Sun, Nov 5, 2017 Robin S. Carol W.

Post sevice 
change to green 

hangings
Wed, Nov 8, 2017 Elsie W. - - stainless

Sat, Nov 11, 2017 Mauren B. Lori M. 9am start

23 Pentecost Sun, Nov 12, 2017 Robin S. Susan Miller -

Wed, Nov 15, 2017 Elsie W. - - stainless

Sat, Nov 18, 2017 Maureen B. Carol W. -

24 Pentecost Sun, Nov 19, 2017 Chris C. Chris F. -

Wed, Nov 22, 2017 Elsie W. - - stainless

Sat, Nov 25, 2017 Mary Lou P. Chris C. White Hangings

Christ the King Sun, Nov 26, 2017 Mary Lou P. Susan Miller

Wed, Nov 30, 2016 Elsie W. - - stainless


